# **ROUTE 263**

### MAXIMUM OFF-PEAK FARE

A maximum off-peak fare of 25p is charged at the following times:—

MONDAYS TO FRIDAYS

09.30 - 16.00 19.00 - 24.00

SATURDAYS, SUNDAYS & PUBLIC HOLIDAYS

05.30 - 24.00

## **STANDARD CONDITIONS**

FARES FOR CHILDREN

ONE CHILD aged under 5 years and accompanying a fare-paying adult or child passenger or a pass-holder, and NOT OCCUPYING a seat to the exclusion of a fare paying passenger, is carried free.

Children aged 5 years and under 16 years and additional children aged under 5 years will be charged 5p at all times.

### **CHARGES FOR DOGS**

Dogs are carried at the discretion of the Conductor or Driver/Operator and are charged 5p at all times.

Guide dogs accompanying blind persons are carried free.

Dogs are not allowed on the seats.

THE FARES SHOWN APPLY ONLY WHEN THROUGH JOURNEYS ARE NOW.

G.L.C. TRAYEL PERMITS AND CONCESSIONARY FARE PERMITS
G.L.C. Trayel Permits are available for free travel over the whole of this route

ed fare travel

																						ne permitted periods:—  MONDAYS TO FRIDAYS  09.30–16.00
Ştage																						SATURDAYS, SUNDAYS  19.00–24.00
Point No.	Ì																					& PUBLIC HOLIDAYS 05.30-24.00 r concessionary fare permits are NOT ACCEPTED for reduce
-	BAR	NET	Chui	rch l													£			ove	er any	part of this route.
2	7	BAF	RNET	Ode	on <b>2</b>						t											
3	7	7	LYC	NSD	OWN	I RO	AD 3															
4	12	7	7	WH	IETST	ONE	Blac	k Bu	H <b>4</b>				,			•					٠ -	•
5	12	12	7	7 WHETSTONE The Griffin (or TOTTERIDGE Station) 5																		
6	19	12	12	7	7	BR	TAN	NIA F	OAD	Swa	n & F	yrar	nids	6								
7	19	19	12	12	7	7	NO	RTH	FINC	HLEY	Tall	v Но	Cori	ner <b>7</b> -	t							
8	24	19	19	12	12	7	7	GR	ANVI	LLE I	ROAD	8					•					
,	24	24	19	19	12	l 2	7	7	SQI	JIRES	LAN	E or	СНА	MBEF	RS G/	ARDE	NS 9					
10	30	24	24	19	19	12	12	7	7	CH	ANDO	S RC	DAD	0							•	
- 11	30	30	24	24	19	19	12	12	7	7	EAS	T FN	NCHL	EY B	ald F	aced	Sta	or S	tatio	n II		
12	30	30	30	24	24	19	19	12	12	7	7	w	oods	IDE A	VEN	UE o	r <b>TH</b> I	: WE	LLIN	IGTO	N 12	
13	30	30	30	30	24	24	19	19	12	12	7	7	HIC	SHGA	TE S	tation	7 I3†					•
14	30	30	30	30	30	24	24	19	19	12	12	7	7	WI	NCH	ESTEI	R HO	TEL I	4			
15	30	30	30	30	30	30	24	24	19	19	12	12	7	7	W	ATER	LOW	ROA	<b>D</b> or	ARC	HWA	Y Station 15†
16	30	30	30	30	30	30	30	24	24	19	19	12	12	7	7	но	LLO	VAY	ROA	D W	arren	Service Station 16
17	30	30	30	30	30	30	30	30	24	24	19	19	12	12	7	7	но	LLOY	VAY	Nag	s Hed	ad <b>17</b> †
18	30	30	30	30	30	30	30	30	30	24	24	19	19	12	12	7	7	NO	RTH	ROA	D 18	
19	30	30	30	30	30	30	30	30	30	30	24	24	19	19	12	12	7	7	OF	FORD	ROA	ND 19
20	30	30	30	30	30	30	30	30	30	30	30	24	24	19	19	12	12	7	7	co	PENH	AGEN STREET 20
21	30	30	30	30	30	30	30	30	30	30	30	30	24	24	19	19	12	12	7	7	KII	NGS CROSS Station 21†
22	30	30	30	30	30	30	30	30	30	30	30	30	30	24	24	19	19	12	12	7	7	ROYAL FREE HOSPITAL or GUILFORD STREET 22
23	30	30	30	30	30	30	30	30	30	30	30	30	30	. 30	24	24	19	19	12	12	7	7 HOLBORN HALL 23
24	30	30	30	30	30	30	30	30	30	30	30	30	30	30	30	24	24	19	19	12	12	7 7 CHANCERY LANE Station 24+
25	30 -	30	30	30	30	30	30	30	30	30	30	30	30	30	30	30	24	24	19	19	12	12 7 7 STONECUTTER STREET 25
				_						_			•									<del></del>

(Rev. 7-77) †-Farezone